
16,00

-1
corrOl~ ~INCENIO S,r,l,

VIA PIGNA N.42 NAPOLI
P.IVA 04590860633

Tel. 081.649984 - 081.7145497
.coppolavincenzosrl. it

T RON Y
DDCUHENTO COHHERCIALE

di vendita 0 prestazione
IVA Prezzo(€)

22,00~ 8,00
22,00% 8,00

6,
2,89

Pagamento contante
Pagamento elettronico
Non riscosso
Resto
Importo pagato

16,00
0,00
0,00
,0

6,
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DOCUMENTO N. 0008-0001

RT 99MEX033662

DETTAGLIO FOOME di P TO

Numero articoli: 2
OPERATORE 002Arrivederci e Grazie
NUMERO CASSA 2

1


